
SPORT  OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION  ASSIGNOR  E-MAIL  PHONE 

         

Baseball  Delaware Umpires Association  Debbie Magruder  debbie_dua@comcast.net   302-359-1830 
Baseball  Interstate Baseball Umpires Association  Rodney Smith  dewhitehat@gmail.com   302-354-1516 
Basketball  IAABO Board # 11  Mike Snead  mbsnead@outlook.com   302-547-4946 
Basketball  IAABO Board #129  Matthew Mayette  matthew.mayette@irsd.k12.de.us   302-233-8709 
Basketball  Northern Delaware Basketball Officials  Keith Lake  ndboref@aol.com   302-275-7119 
Boys Lacrosse  Delaware Lacrosse Officials Association  JP Bennett  jpphillylax@gmail.com   302-293-3636 
Field Hockey  Southern Delaware Field Hockey Officials Association  Monica Morris  mkmorris24@comcast.net   302-242-5533 
Field Hockey  Delaware Field Hockey Umpires Assiociation  Dorinda Toney  dorindadorinda17@gmail.com   302-420-5516 
Football  Delmarva Football Officials Association  Dean Culver  dbculver@comcast.net   302-381-0280 
Football  Northern Delaware Football Officials Association  Dan O'Connor  doconnor2488@gmail.com   267-858-1156 
Football  Sports Officials of America  Andrew Holtz  holtzfit@gmail.com  302-670-2899 
Girls Lacrosse  Delaware State Women's Lacrosse Officials Association  Samantha Miller  millersa23@gmail.com   302-229-9684 
Soccer  Delaware Soccer Officials Association  Kyle Radziewicz  assignor@desoa.com   302-373-9448 
Soccer  Diamond State Soccer Officials Association  Zachery Werner  zwerner2405@yahoo.com   302-278-9003 
Softball  Delaware Softball Umpires Association  Anthony Orsini  anthony.orsini@delaware.gov   302-584-4455 
Softball  Delaware Umpires Association  Debbie Magruder  debbie_dua@comcast.net   302-359-1830 
Swimming & Diving  Delaware Swimming & Diving Officials Association  Joe Huggins  hugsj@aol.com   302-383-5581 
Track & Field  Delaware Sports Club  Richard Wolf  rwlobo@gmail.com  302-407-1476 
Volleyball  Delaware Volleyball Officials Association  Tom Smith  sspikeman@gmail.com  302-598-2008 
Wrestling  Delaware Wrestling Officials Association  Mike Hartnett       
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